
FOB LAVAL CDN$1000 - 1366

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

OLGA ACCENT CHAIR  (PU ) F4441
BEIJ 1103
Chair size: 77 x 73 x 86cm
PU: WHITE color swatch # HXP062
With wooden legs dark chocolate color
Padded with PU cover
Stitching head color matching PU Color
Stuffing act label under seat
Assembly sheet in English/French/Spanish
Pack: 1set / 1ctn / 12.24' / 37.18lbs

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

SHANGHAI

192

164

228

261

81

30 X 28.5 X 34 in

30D x 29.5W x 30H in

1 BOX 32.2 Lbs

37.2 lbs 12.24 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
F4441 0 57076 04441 4 WHITE PU 32.5 Lbs 37 Lbs 12.24 1 
F4442 0 57076 04442 1 RED PU 32.5 Lbs 37 Lbs 12.24 1 
F4443 0 57076 04443 8 BLACK PU 32.5 Lbs 37 Lbs 12.24 1 
F4445 0 57076 04445 2 PU GREY 32.5 Lbs 37 Lbs 12.24 1 
F4446 0 57076 04446 9 OFF WHITE 32.5 Lbs 37 Lbs 12.4 1    
F4447 0 57076 04447 6 CHOCOLATE PU 32.5 Lbs 37 Lbs 12.24 1 


